TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
GATE VALVES
TEC
ITAP AT A GLANCE
THE COMPANY
ITAP SpA, founded in Lumezzane (Brescia)
in 1972, is currently one of the leading
production companies in Italy of valves,

9 Cap 1 Brass CW617N
10 Handwheel 1 Varnished aluminium EN AB-46100
11 Self-locking nut 1 Zinc-plated steel CL8
GATE VALVES
LOSS DIAGRAM (With water)
1/2" 3/4" 1" 1"1/4 1"1/2 2" 2"1/2 3" 4"
KV 12 29,4 51 69 138 201 375 864 1680
GATE VALVES
PRESSURE-TEMPERATURE DIAGRAM
The values shown by the dropping lines state the maximum limit of employment of the valves.
The shown values are approximate.
GATE VALVES
VOLAHandwheel for gate valve art. 156
VOL156
SIZE CODE PACKING STRAINER
050 VOLA050 1/150 1/2"
060 VOLA060 1/150 3/4"
060 VOLA060 1/150 1"
070 VOLA070 1/150 1"1/4
070 VOLA070 1/150 1"1/2
080 VOLA080 1/150 2"
100 VOLA100 1/100 2"1/2
100 VOLA100 1/100 3"
120 VOLA120 1/100 4"
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Handwheel made of epoxy painted aluminium.
Handwheel made of epoxy painted aluminium.
OVERALL DIMENSIONS